25.4mm
1.00in
7.0mm
0.28in
PINGOLE A
 4.1mm
0.16in
NO ITEM PINGOLE A/um
1 PS1-200H 200±6
2 PS1-300H 300±8
3 PS1-400H 400±10
4 PS1-500H 500±10
5 PS1-600H 600±10
6 PS1-700H 700±10
7 PS1-800H 800±10
8 PS1-900H 900±10
9 PS1-1000H 1000±10
10 PS1-2000H 2000±10
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN COPPER HIGH ENERGY PRECISION PINHOLE
B
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
0.005
SCALE
2:1
WEIGHT
N/A Kg
SEE THE TABLE FOR MODEL
ZXU
CZH
DEC./14th/22
DEC./14th/22